Stand : 31.12.2023

Geringstes Reitgewicht in Rennen 2023
sortiert nach Reitgewicht

Besenyei, Ferenc
Roman, Tomas
Weidler, Anna-Lena

Malacova, Michaela

Ahlgrimm, Joelina
Bdhler, Helen
HeRler, Raginhild
Riehl, Maike
Terachi, Shuichi

Koyuncu, Tolga

Palau Teruel, Elodie Marie
Potters, Marissa

Vogt, Sibylle

Hammer-Hansen, Thore
Pecheur, Maxim
Ricupa, Andrea
Schmidt, Sina

Loéwe, Ines

Abik, Michal

Ashton, Gavin

Bojko, Jozef

Byrne, Sean
Cadeddu, Michael
Engels, Lilli-Marie
Gast, Marie

Ibrahim, Nadia
Kasparova, Pavlina
Koyuncu, Stefanie
Kozaki, Ryoya
Lopez, Miguel

Miller, Saskia

Polli, Nicol

Sanna, Mirko
Schmidt, Janine
Seidl, Martin

Tepper, Patricia
Torres-Wengemuth, Selina
Trullier, Thomas

van den Troost, Anna
Verner, Jan

Wagner, Nina
Watlow, Martin
WeilBmeier, Esther Ruth

Fialova, Lucie
Lebduskova, Anna
Plimlova, Alena
Santangelo, Concetto
Silverio, Jose-Luis
Stahlhut, Elisabeth
Steudle, Luisa
Berge, Corentin
Breux, Stephane

kg

49,0
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49,0
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52,5
53,0
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Ritte

13
21
55

59

6
29
35
80
97

11
9
29
324

112
355

16

72
58
282
356
150
228
69

93
12
259

130
40
14

278
22

292
13
40

34

124
37

23



Ganbat, Bayansaikhan
Gecerglin, Janice
Grigorieva, Liubov
Héggemann, Jule
Mathony, Amina
Panov, Wladimir
Phillip, Konstantin
Sabatbekov, Dastan
Scholl, Sarah

Wolff, Leon

Fahrnow, Vivian
Falland, Wenke
Madamet, Augustin
Tandberg, Ida

Trolley De Prevaux, Guillaume

Achtermann, Lea
Belcourt, Kelvin C.
Breslin, Andrew
Ganbarov, Aghasamad
Havlik, Jan

Meyer, Annelie
Musialova, Michaela
Orani, Antonio
Piechulek, Rene
Pouchin, Alexis
Saadi, Soufiane
Schubert, Alina
Starke, Andrasch

Besnier, Hugo

Biel3, Larissa

Boysen, Janina
Cronauer, Nora
Flenerova, Natalie
Johne, Celine
Kozhomkulov, Ulan
Pietsch, Alexander
Recke, Antonia von der
Rogl, Julia

Al Katheeri, Ateeq
Bachelot, Theo
Bucklitsch, Katrin
Corallo, Enzo

de Vries, Adrie
Delozier, Lukas
Dickinson, Judit
Ehm, Melina
FleiRner, Claudia
Glienke, Joana
Koplik, Rene
Laube, Martin
Mazur, Szczepan
Mitchell, Jack
Palik, Jiri
Pedroza, Eduardo
Spratter, Shannon
Verheij, Naomi

Bazire, Pierre

Haedens, Robin

Itzen, Vivien
Macredmond, Senan
Morris, Luke
Murzabayev, Bauyrzhan

Baltromei, Nina
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Biessey, Sarah
Boutin, Hugo
Coello, Claudia Terra
Collomb, Margaux
Demuro, Cristian
Dudfield, Ruth
Florian, Adam
Forest, Mickael
Havlin, Robert
Manav, Mustafa
Mobian, Jules
Molins, Ambre
Pacaut, Coralie
Pilroth, Anna

Pledl, Claudia
Scardino, Tommaso
Sixt, Julian

Weber, Robin
Winkeler, Sarah

Beckmann, Janine
Gibson, Patrick
Gustavsson, Emelie
Laquai, Jaqueline
Maniezzi, Luca
Pearson, Laura
Thomas, Ronan

Berger, Luisa
Brosig, Emelie
Briiggemann, Silke
Dettori, Lanfranco
Hardouin, Eddy
Ismail, Niazi
Jedlickova, Tereza
Ladjadj, Stephane
Lecoeuvre, Clement
Pavlicek, Jakub
Rodig, Katja
Roesch, Birgit
Roussel, Leo
Soumillon, Christophe
Zatloukal, Milan

Clijmans, Koen

Doyle, Hollie
Grbavcicova, Tereza
Knoll, Anna

Maillot, Sebastien
Tabet, Hakim
Timmermann, Ulrike
van der Vegt, Kimberly

Andresova, Jirina
Atzeni, Andrea
Buick, William
Chedotal, Frederic
Crosse, Nathan
Crouch, Hector
Curtis, Ben Anthony
Dieteren, Lize H.W.
Egan, David

Eles, Virag
Georgijev, Stanislav
Karnoll, Laura
Kocakaya, Gékhan
Liska, David
Maurer, Michelle

56,0
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Mendizabal, loritz
Muntwyler, Ella
Orr, QOisin

Peslier, Olivier
Sanna, Alberto
Skoczylis, Elisabeth
StraBmeier, Swen
Wood, George

Braye, Kevin
Hannibal, Marie
Heller, Naomi
Lubcke, Monique
Mdller, Vivien
Pancsik, Zsofia
Stott, Nicolaj
Weis, Alexander

Daroszewski, Sonja
Luft, Nancy
Stappaerts, Sascha

Doyle, James

Mulas, Silvano
Murphy, Qisin
Vent, Gerd

Dehens, Christophe
Goncalves, J.P.M.
Weber, Berit

Recke, Claudia v.d.
Scully, Elizabeth

Ahlin, Elin
Fabris, Jindrich
Parkin, Kevin
Rose, Susanne

Briede, Michele K.
Chrbolkova, Klara

Engelke, Michael
Klein, Julia

Best, Andre
Snijders, Gijs
Verberkt, Rens P.
Balcaen, Seppe

Kratochvil, Jan
Murfuni, Luca
Sovan, Zan
Tuma, Petr

Geisler, Eva-Maria
Robinson, Dylan

Faltejsek, Jan
Weillmeier, Fabian Xaver

Marcialis, Fabio
Schiergen, Dennis

Weillmeier, Marian Falk

Ehl, Selina
Huber, Michael
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69,0
69,0

69,5
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van Eck, Roy N.J. 74,0

de Landtsheer, Jirgen 74,5



